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Contest Location Date Age Category Weight Class BW Points

O 00 N O U B WN -

NRNRNRNNNRRRRRR R R B B
U F5 WNRPO®O®NOOUWUAMIWRNERLO

26

Cameron St. Amand
Matt Vena
Ruslan Yarullin
Cody Weeks
Bryce Thomson
Divine Wekwa
Randy Yee
Logan Tarasoff
Jeffrey Zhang
Liam Wharton
George Shami
Jason Bell
Jonathan Cruz
Garrett Belanger
Joshua Romero
Ryan Maclellan
Vincent Wong
Landyn Hickmott
Devin Vowles
David Lee
Benjamin Yu
Zachary Jackson
Yu (Eric)Du
John MacDonald
Dave Borrel
Scott Robertson
Rheyden Le
Burkely Theriault

Henry Vu Michaelson

Joel Klassen
Justin Schubert
Satveer Rai
Andrew Stewart
Jayden Lucier
Dylan Roach
Bryan Wong
Ryun Laniec
Mark Robles
Vasyl Frenchko
Steven Reade
David Huynh
David Twomey
Sean Hayes
Thomas Pham
Michael Brion
Andrew Ken Lang
Benjamin Smith
Amado Cruz
Ryan Gallo
Craig Bearss

2019 CPU Nationals

2019 Rumble in the Jungle Vol. 2

2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 CPU Nationals
2019 Victoria Barbell Open
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 CPU Nationals
2019 CPU Nationals
2019 BCPA Fall Classic
2019 Western Canadians
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials

2019 Rumble in the Jungle Vol. 2

2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Fall Classic
2019 Victoria Barbell Open
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Fall Classic
2019 Winter Open
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 Victoria Barbell Open
2019 CPU Nationals
2019 CPU Nationals
2019 Lift the Rock
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 Winter Open
2019 Rally in the Valley
2019 Lift the Rock
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 Western Canadians
2019 Lift the Rock
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Fall Classic
2019 Winter Open
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials

2019 Rumble in the Jungle Vol. 2

2019 CPU Nationals
2019 BCPA Fall Classic
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials

2019 UBC New Years Championships

2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 BCPA Mens Provincials
2019 Rally in the Valley
2019 Winter Open

Ottawa, ON
Richmond, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Ottawa, ON
Victoria, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Ottawa, ON
Ottawa, ON
New Westminster, BC
Saskatoon,SK
Langley, BC
Richmond, BC
Langley, BC
New Westminster, BC
Victoria, BC
Langley, BC
New Westminster, BC
Burnaby, BC
Langley, BC
Victoria, BC
Ottawa, ON
Ottawa, ON
Victoria, BC
Langley, BC
Burnaby, BC
Kelowna, BC
Victoria, BC
Langley, BC
Saskatoon,SK
Victoria, BC
Langley, BC
New Westminster, BC
Burnaby, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Richmond, BC
Ottawa, ON
New Westminster, BC
Langley, BC
Vancouver, BC
Langley, BC
Langley, BC
Kelowna, BC
Burnaby, BC

Mar 04, 2019
Dec 07, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Jun 22,2019
Mar 04, 2019
Aug 24, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Jun 22,2019
Jun 22, 2019
Mar 04, 2019
Mar 04, 2019
Oct 12, 2019
Sep 06, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Dec 07, 2019
Jun 22,2019
Oct 12, 2019
Aug 24, 2019
Jun 22,2019
Oct 12, 2019
Feb 23, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Aug 24, 2019
Mar 04, 2019
Mar 04, 2019
Nov 10, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Feb 23, 2019
Jul 27, 2019
Nov 10, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Sep 06, 2019
Nov 10, 2019
Jun 22,2019
Oct 12, 2019
Feb 23, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Jun 22,2019
Jun 22, 2019
Dec 07, 2019
Mar 04, 2019
Oct 12, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Jan 19, 2019
Jun 22, 2019
Jun 22,2019
Jul 27, 2019
Feb 23, 2019

Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Junior
Master 1
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Junior
Open
Junior
Junior
Open
Open
Junior
Junior
Master 2
Junior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

120+
83
74
105
120

120+
83
66
74
74
93
O8]
93

120+
83
83
66
105
74
105
105

104.36
92.82
100.89
02830
80.36
91.93
82.05
82.1
92.74
7231
92.1
104
78.02
82.66
72.77
82.73
73.29
91.62
71.89
58.89
59.43
66
99.02
91.74
65.22
118.2
73.49
76.18
79.25
151.98
80.58
71.47
103.52
112.27
140.38
80.78
65.6
72.98
73.01
91.29
92.74
89.77
142.67
81.98
82.1
65.26
102.9
73.09
104.04
103.6

320
300.5
282.5

265
261.5

285

255
255.5
257)5

213

255
297.5
227.5

250

210

200

205

265
207.5

178
177.5

185

260

265
187.5

285

215

225
222.5

300
212.5
197.5

250
282.5

300

225
192.5
1925

210
2125
2315
227.5
307.5
197.5

200

165

275
207.5
242.5

250

185
165
210
205
137.5
167.5
152.5

162.5
151
165
150
150

142.5
115

182.5
135
150

132.5

112.5

132.5

127.5
170
145
120
210

117.5
135
145
210

147.5
125

177.5

207.5

187.5
130
120
110
140
170

1I5P85

152.5

182.5

147.5
150
138

172.5
120
170
150

315
303.5
312.5

295

290
282.5

280

303
247.5
285
300
255
262.5
272.5
265
257/85)
265
245
215
197.5
235
2725
262.5
232.5
270
250
235
240
340.5
250
242.5
275
242.5
327.5
2525
215
262.5
215
265
262.5
260
320
260
255
217.5
240
23785
275
285

820
769
805
765
689
735
687.5
673.5
723
613.5
705
747.5
632.5
655
5975
647.5
50//85]
680
585
505.5
507.5
547.5
702.5
672.5
540
765
582.5
505
607.5
850.5
610
565
702.5
732.5
815
607.5
527.5
565
565
647.5
65285,
640
810

605
520.5
687.5

560
687.5

685

733.24
y/S3M19
732.94
731.08
713.12
701.31
701.31
685.02
684.64
675.05
668.43
662.29
661.25
660.79
652.15
651.88
648.73
643.89
642.53
639.09
636.94
636.66
636.11
635.31
632.75
631.12
629.04
627.68
624.81
622.7

620.44
620.39
619.06
618.72
617.83
616.48
613.27
610.75
610.56
610.49
609.62
609.09
608.38
607.34
606.72
606.53
606.24
603.91
602.2

601.24



